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PROVINCIA ART

GALENO ART
ASOCIART ART
EXPERTA ART
SEGUNDA ART

COMPANIA

SWISS MEDICAL ART

BERKLEY ART
OMINT ART

PREVENCION ART
RECONQUISTA ART

MUTUAL PETROLERO ART

PASIVO

30.913.668.653
21.860.934.771
21.651.718.608
21.032.263.234
12.907.182.749
11.034.698.988
3.616.139.955
2.532.491.222
2.532.491.222
579.007.516
35.571.208

128.696.168.126
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